
 

 

PNVL-Panvel, AII-Ajmer Jn, BDTS-Bandra Terminus, BSR-Vasai Road, DDR-Dadar Wr

Trains between Bandra Terminus (BDTS) and Ajmer Jn (AII)

Train Name From To Dept. Arrival Travel Runday Class

09626 DD AJMER SF SPL PNVL AII 02.50 23.40 24.30 Sa 2A 3A SL GN

09724 BDTS JP SPL BDTS AII 09.30 03.50 21.15 Th
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

09622 BDTS AII SF SPL BDTS AII 11.15 09.10 21.55 M 2A 3A SL 3E GN

12216 DEE GARIBRATH BDTS AII 12.00 03.45 23.00 Tu W F Su 3A

22451 BDTS CDG SF EXP BDTS AII 12.00 03.45 26.15 M Th 1A 2A 3A SL GN

82653 YPR JP EXP BSR AII 12.10 02.55 41.55 F 2A 3A SL GN

22949 BDTS DEE SFAST BDTS AII 12.15 04.50 23.20 W
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

06281 MYS AII SPL BSR AII 12.55 04.00 42.00 Su 2A 3A SL GN

09654 BDTS AII SF SPL BDTS AII 14.30 07.50 17.20 Su 2A 3A SL GN

12989 DDR AJMER SF EXP DDR AII 15.00 07.45 16.45 M Th Sa 2A 3A SL 3E GN

12995 BDTS AII SF EXP BDTS AII 17.05 10.05 17.00 W F Su 2A 3A SL 3E GN

09628 SUR AII SF SPL BSR AII 20.40 17.05 28.15 Th 2A 3A SL GN

14702 ARAVALI EXP BDTS AII 21.00 14.10 31.05 Daily 2A 3A SL GN

12977 MARUSAGAR SF EX BSR AII 21.10 15.25 43.00 M
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

16210 AJMER EXPRESS BSR AII 22.45 14.35 43.25 W F
1A 2A 3A CC SL

GN

16532 GARIB NAWAZ EXP BSR AII 22.45 14.35 45.35 Sa 1A 2A 3A SL GN

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


